
PROGRAMME 2004 
 

 
 

IACE – Nebraska, USA 

Tuesday 20 July 
Arrival Dulles International Airport or Ronald Reagan National 
Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel 
accommodations, dinner and briefings 

Wednesday 21 July 
Touring of Washington DC museums and monuments with host 
escorts – all day, casual dress. 

Thursday 22 July 
Tour of Pentagon, Arlington Cemetery, and area monuments 
with host escorts – all day  (Travel uniform for Pentagon tour) 

Friday 23 July 
IACE Cadets Arrive 
SAC Museum Tour 
7 PM - Weenie Roast at Holthus Farms 

Saturday 24 July 
Mahoney State Park 
Another Activity - IACE Choice 
 

Sunday 25 July 
Grand Island - Stuhr Museum 
Kearney - Arch Tour 
 

Monday 26 July 
Offutt AFB Tour 
Powered O-Flights 
 

Tuesday 27 July 
Henry Doorly Zoo 
IMAX 
Omaha Royals Baseball at 7:05 PM 

Wednesday 28 July 
Nebraska State Capitol Tour 
Meeting with Governor 
Lincoln Air National Guard Tour 
Department of Aeronautics Tour 

Thursday 29 July 

University of Nebraska - Lincoln Tour 
Memorial Stadium Tour 
Planetarium Show 
Lincoln Airport Tour 
Evening Activity - IACE Choice 

Friday 30 July 
Fly to Hutchison, KS 
Tour Cosmophere 
Drive to Kansas City, KS and spend the night 

Saturday 31 July 
Worlds of Fun 
Return to Omaha 
 

Sunday 1 August 
Glider O-Flights 
7 PM - Farewell Banquet 
 

Monday 2 August 
Cadets depart for Washington DC and arrive Ronald Reagan 
National Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel 
accommodations, dinner and briefings. 



Tuesday 3 August 
Touring of Washington, DC with host/escorts.  All day, casual 
dress. 

Wednesday 4 August 
Departure from hotel to Dulles International or Ronald Reagan 
National Airport for return to home countries. 

 


